
 

 

Figge's Marsh Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

MOORE CLOSE Victim reporting theft of motor cycle 03/12/2023 
17:30:00 

03/12/2023 
17:50:00 

Figge's Marsh Burglary in a Dwelling SADLER CLOSE by suspect unknown broken into 
garage by means unknown and stolen 
several personal items. no suspect 
seen and no apparent CCTV 
coverage. 

02/11/2023 
00:01:00 

25/11/2023 
23:00:00 

Figge's Marsh Theft From Motor vehicle ST MARK'S ROAD Theft from motor vehicle 06/12/2023 
01:00:00 

06/12/2023 
02:29:00 

Figge's Marsh Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

ACACIA ROAD By Suspects entering school car park 
and taking the vehicle, vehicle was 
then found nearby but with damage to 
the interior. 

08/12/2023 
14:10:00 

  

Figge's Marsh Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

LANGDALE 
AVENUE 

suspect has caused crime dam to 
property with the address buy hitting 
them with a metal object. 

16/12/2023 
11:25:00 

  

Figge's Marsh Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

UPPER GREEN 
WEST 

by unknown Suspects taking the 
victim s vehicle whilst parked at the 
venue shown 

20/12/2023 
16:55:00 

20/12/2023 
17:14:00 

Figge's Marsh Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

GRAHAM 
AVENUE 

THEFT OF VEHICLE 11/12/2023 
18:00:00 

22/12/2023 
13:00:00 

Figge's Marsh Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

AVENTINE 
AVENUE 

Yamaha motorbike stolen by unknown 
suspect and unknown means 

24/12/2023 
05:00:00 

25/12/2023 
01:00:00 

Figge's Marsh Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

EVELINE ROAD By suspect unknown throwing a stone 
and damaging window of victims 
home. 

27/12/2023 
21:50:00 

  

Figge's Marsh Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

BOND ROAD kitchen window outer glazing was 
smashed 

27/12/2023 
20:00:00 

27/12/2023 
20:00:00 

Figge's Marsh Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

SADLER CLOSE Car stolen from car park outside 
victims address. 

24/12/2023 
08:00:00 

26/12/2023 
20:00:00 

 


