Figge's Marsh	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	MOORE CLOSE	Victim reporting theft of motor cycle	03/12/2023 17:30:00	03/12/2023 17:50:00
Figge's Marsh	Burglary in a Dwelling	SADLER CLOSE	by suspect unknown broken into garage by means unknown and stolen several personal items. no suspect seen and no apparent CCTV coverage.	02/11/2023 00:01:00	25/11/2023 23:00:00
Figge's Marsh	Theft From Motor vehicle	ST MARK'S ROAD	Theft from motor vehicle	06/12/2023 01:00:00	06/12/2023 02:29:00
Figge's Marsh	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	ACACIA ROAD	By Suspects entering school car park and taking the vehicle, vehicle was then found nearby but with damage to the interior.	08/12/2023 14:10:00	
Figge's Marsh	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	LANGDALE AVENUE	suspect has caused crime dam to property with the address buy hitting them with a metal object.	16/12/2023 11:25:00	
Figge's Marsh	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	UPPER GREEN WEST	by unknown Suspects taking the victim s vehicle whilst parked at the venue shown	20/12/2023 16:55:00	20/12/2023 17:14:00
Figge's Marsh	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	GRAHAM AVENUE	THEFT OF VEHICLE	11/12/2023 18:00:00	22/12/2023 13:00:00
Figge's Marsh	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	AVENTINE AVENUE	Yamaha motorbike stolen by unknown suspect and unknown means	24/12/2023 05:00:00	25/12/2023 01:00:00
Figge's Marsh	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	EVELINE ROAD	By suspect unknown throwing a stone and damaging window of victims home.	27/12/2023 21:50:00	
Figge's Marsh	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	BOND ROAD	kitchen window outer glazing was smashed	27/12/2023 20:00:00	27/12/2023 20:00:00
Figge's Marsh	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	SADLER CLOSE	Car stolen from car park outside victims address.	24/12/2023 08:00:00	26/12/2023 20:00:00